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Length Frequency for All Regions and Habitats
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Prince William Sound (PWS)

%
 F

re
qu

en
cy

Length (millimeters)

100

50

0

p. 169

0 25 50 km

 AR

Alaska

 

BB

 AI

 

SC

 

PWS

 

SENI

 

SENO

 

SESO

 

SESI! !

Arctic (AR)

0 25 50 km

Geographic Distribution

! Sample locations
!! Capture locations

Pacific sanddab Citharichthys sordidusParalichthyidae

100

50

0
SandBedrock Eelgrass Kelp

1,000

100

10

1

0.1

1,000

100

10

1

0.1
AR AI BB SC PWS SENO SENI SESO SESI

100

50

0

<50
50-99

100-149
150-199

200-249
250-299

300-399 400
>_

Abundance Indices by Region and Habitat
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